9.45

10.25

10.30

11.10

11.50

12.30

1.00

2.25

2.40

3.20

4.00

XMAS NMRDG KINGS COLLEGE
18TH DECEMBER 1987

PROGRAMME

Coffee

Welcome address

NMR Studies of Protein Specificity

Professor G.C.K. Roberts, University of Leicester

NMR Spectroscopy of Biofluids

Dr. J.K. Nicholson, Birkbeck College, London

Applications of in vivo Imaging and Spectroscopy in Pharmaceutical
Research.

Dr. J. Waterton, ICI Pharmaceuticals Division, Macclesfield.
Sherry

Lunch

Group business

31p and 'H NMR Studies of Metabolism in vivo

Dr. D. Gadian, The Royal College of Surgeons, London.
Recent Advances in MRI

Dr. I. Young, GEC Research, Wembley.

Close of Meeting and Tea.



