XMAS NMRDG KINGS COLLEGE 18TH DECEMBER 1987

PROGRAMME

9.45	Coffee
10.25	Welcome address
10.30	NMR Studies of Protein Specificity
	Professor G.C.K. Roberts, University of Leicester
11.10	NMR Spectroscopy of Biofluids
	Dr. J.K. Nicholson, Birkbeck College, London
11.50	Applications of in vivo Imaging and Spectroscopy in Pharmaceutical
	Research.
	Dr. J. Waterton, ICI Pharmaceuticals Division, Macclesfield.
12.30	Sherry
1.00	Lunch
2.25	Group business
2.40	³¹ P and ¹ H NMR Studies of Metabolism in vivo
	Dr. D. Gadian, The Royal College of Surgeons, London.
3.20	Recent Advances in MRI
	Dr. I. Young, GEC Research, Wembley.
4.00	Close of Meeting and Tea.